Summer 2022 Promotions
Mississauga: 905.624.5524
Toronto: 416.626.7151
Toll Free: 1.800.465.5743
Fax: 905.602.8758
Order # Range Reading Promo Price

2.0 M16 Ø≥17 MTG0375C11 2.0ISO 3/8 0.375 3 1.06 3.0 $164.52
2.5 M20 Ø≥22 MTG0625E13 2.5ISO 5/8 0.591 5 1.33 4.0 $249.15
Pitch TPI Standard Ordering Code d D No. of Flutes l L Price
27 1/16 MTG0250C03   27 NPT 1/4 0.230 3 0.39 2.5 $144.54
27 1/8 MTG0250C04   27 NPT 1/4 0.250 3 0.39 2.5 $144.54
18 1/4-3/8 MTG0312C05   18 NPT 5/16 0.312 3 0.58 2.5 $156.91
14 1/2-3/4 MTG0500D08   14 NPT 1/2 0.500 4 0.82 3.5 $174.97
11.5 1-2 MTG0625D10   11.5 NPT 5/8 0.625 4 1.09 4.0 $249.15
8 ≥2 1/2 MTG0750D15   8 NPT 3/4 0.750 4 1.56 4.0 $360.42
NPT Series - Carbide grade: MT7NPT Series - Carbide grade: MT7
Same Tool for InTernal and exTernal ThreadSame Tool for InTernal and exTernal Thread
UN Series - Carbide grade: MT7UN Series - Carbide grade: MT7
ToolS for InTernal ThreadToolS for InTernal Thread

COUNTERSINKS
CLEAROUT
 Ordering Code Manufacturer Size Flute # Degree QTY Price
149-120-804 5/16x1/4SH 3 82 13  $3.99
149-120-805 3/8" 3 82 18  $4.99
149-120-806 1/2" 3 82 17  $5.99
 Ordering Code Manufacturer DESCRIPTION QTY Price
109-340190-202 JIMMORE (TAIWAN) BT40-APU13- 90 KEYLESS NC DRILL CHUCK 1  $99.00
109-341100-3020 JIMMORE (TAIWAN) CAT40-ER16-2.76" CAT ER COLLET CHUCK 5  $69.00
149-531-406 GS CAT40 ER16-2.5" COLLET w HEX NUT (DEMO)** Sold  $49.00
231-CV40-RT1-2.83 ERI AMERICA (ITALY) CAT40 #1 RIGID TAPHOLDER #0-9/16 (M1-M15) (DEMO)** 3  $99.00
231-CV40-ER16-100 ERI AMERICA (ITALY) CAT40-ER16 X 100MM COLLET CHUCK 2  $69.00
231-CV40-ER25-100 ERI AMERICA (ITALY) CAT40-ER25 X 100MM COLLET CHUCK 1  $69.00
231-CV40-ER32-100 ERI AMERICA (ITALY) CAT40-ER32 X 100MM COLLET CHUCK 2  $69.00
231-CV40-ER32-65HSBB ERI AMERICA (ITALY) CAT40-ER32 X 65MM C/W HI-SPEED B/BRG NUT 1  $69.00
**DEMO UNIT - NO BOX
CAT/BT40 CLEAROUTCLEAROUT
Massive Inventory Blowout
  Order #Order # SSizeize MATERIALMATERIAL COATINGCOATING aPPliCationaPPliCation QTYQTY CLEAROUT